
E DIV: LOT 11 EAST LAKE S/D.

406-563, 555-216, DC 1222-1189

TUNSIL LEONARD EUGENE II
265 NW PATERSON AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-13107-011

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

32317.090 1.00/

10/20/2016 DF 0.17 3,675 0 0 3,675

STANDARD
1

133,105
1,100
3,675

137,880
43,230
94,650

HX HB 51,411
43,239

137,880
0

137,880

1388/1884 7/10/2019 WD U I 12 51,312

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MORTGAGE EQUITY CONVE

LEONARD EUGENE TUNS

1377/0344 1/09/2019 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

MORTGAGE EQUITY CON
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508 MAINT/ALTR 50 10/29/2012

2020HX Base Yr

265 NE PATTERSON AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,937 111.5500 124.94 242,009 1978 1978 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1694

BAS 252 100 252 17,317

BAS 322 100 322 22,127

BAS 1,120 100 1,120 76,963

FCP 276 25 69 4,742

FOP 120 30 36 2,474

FSP 230 40 92 6,322

FST 84 55 46 3,161

2,404 1,937 133,105

BAS= W29 BAS= N14 FSP= N23 W10 FCP= W12 S23 E12 N23$ S23 E10$
W23 S14 E23$ W11 FST= W12 S7 E12 N7 $ S7 BAS= W12 FOP= W10
S12 E10 N12$ S21 E12 N21$ S21 E40 N28$.

BAS

29
11

7

21

40

28

BAS 14

23

14

23

FSP 23

10

23

10

FCP

12

23

12

23

FST
12

7

12

7

BAS

12

21

12

21

FOP

10

12

10

12

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 25 1993 1993 3 25 100

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

1,100

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-370.00 105.00 7,350.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 3,675


